
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 05/26/23 to 06/02/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 05/26/23 to 06/02/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 05/26/23 to 06/02/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit $ 96.0176 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 182.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.33% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.63%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 356.6289 / $ 44.6434 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 623.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 371.42% / 46.50%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

342.58%

Gross Profit $ 721.3945 Total Trades 35

Gross Loss ($ 625.3770) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 1.952 Winning Rate 37.14%

Profit Factor 1.154 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.836 / 0.097

Avg Winning Trade 55.4919 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (28.4262) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 2.7434 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 129.4648 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 72.5000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 119.9961 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 182.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.42% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.63%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 224.4551 / $ 42.6236 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 623.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 187.05% / 35.52%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

342.58%

Gross Profit $ 486.9180 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 366.9219) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.322 Winning Rate 36.36%

Profit Factor 1.327 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.121 / 0.208

Avg Winning Trade 60.8647 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (26.2087) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 5.4544 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 129.4648 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 47.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 23.9785) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 182.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.08%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.63%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 186.9688 / $ 54.5127 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 623.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (779.73%) / (227.34%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

342.58%

Gross Profit $ 234.4766 Total Trades 13

Gross Loss ($ 258.4551) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 1.452 Winning Rate 38.46%

Profit Factor 0.907 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.507 / (0.057)

Avg Winning Trade 46.8953 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (32.3069) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade ($ 1.8445) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 110.7813 Avg Winning Bars 14
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 72.5000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 05/30/2023 06:31 Sell 14491.2500 05/30/2023 06:34 14523.4482 (66.3965) (66.3965) 3

2 05/30/2023 06:52 Sell 14474.0000 05/30/2023 07:17 14446.2500 53.5000 (12.8965) 25

3 05/30/2023 08:16 Sell 14442.2500 05/30/2023 08:29 14446.1689 (9.8379) (22.7344) 13

4 05/30/2023 09:23 Sell 14431.5000 05/30/2023 09:48 14420.4023 20.1953 (2.5391) 25

5 05/30/2023 10:08 Sell 14418.0000 05/30/2023 11:12 14361.6094 110.7813 108.2422 64

6 05/30/2023 11:14 Sell 14357.2500 05/30/2023 11:16 14364.0234 (15.5469) 92.6953 2

7 05/30/2023 11:49 Buy 14429.7500 05/30/2023 11:50 14424.4824 (12.5352) 80.1602 1

8 05/30/2023 11:52 Buy 14439.7500 05/30/2023 12:00 14420.7500 (40.0000) 40.1602 8

9 05/30/2023 12:28 Buy 14422.2500 05/30/2023 12:41 14408.2500 (30.0000) 10.1602 13

10 05/31/2023 06:30 Buy 14337.7500 05/31/2023 07:03 14365.4404 53.3809 63.5410 33

11 05/31/2023 07:34 Sell 14295.0000 05/31/2023 07:48 14310.0000 (32.0000) 31.5410 14

12 05/31/2023 08:03 Sell 14294.0000 05/31/2023 08:47 14279.5000 27.0000 58.5410 44

13 05/31/2023 09:08 Sell 14280.2500 05/31/2023 09:22 14280.5000 (2.5000) 56.0410 14

14 05/31/2023 09:47 Buy 14286.5000 05/31/2023 09:51 14264.0000 (47.0000) 9.0410 4

15 05/31/2023 09:58 Buy 14283.0000 05/31/2023 11:03 14333.0000 98.0000 107.0410 65

16 05/31/2023 11:07 Buy 14349.2500 05/31/2023 11:23 14336.7500 (27.0000) 80.0410 16

17 05/31/2023 11:36 Buy 14351.7500 05/31/2023 11:49 14336.7500 (32.0000) 48.0410 13

18 05/31/2023 11:58 Sell 14329.0000 05/31/2023 12:28 14316.5000 23.0000 71.0410 30

19 06/01/2023 07:39 Buy 14318.5000 06/01/2023 08:20 14376.0342 113.0684 184.1094 41

20 06/01/2023 08:23 Buy 14381.2500 06/01/2023 09:46 14446.9824 129.4648 313.5742 83

21 06/01/2023 09:47 Buy 14456.0820 06/01/2023 10:24 14456.3984 (1.3672) 312.2070 37

22 06/01/2023 10:36 Buy 14466.7500 06/01/2023 11:19 14484.0996 32.6992 344.9063 43

23 06/01/2023 11:20 Buy 14496.0000 06/01/2023 11:31 14483.2500 (27.5000) 317.4063 11

24 06/01/2023 11:42 Buy 14492.0000 06/01/2023 12:22 14510.5264 35.0527 352.4590 40

25 06/02/2023 06:30 Buy 14580.0000 06/02/2023 06:45 14592.1260 22.2520 374.7109 15

26 06/02/2023 07:07 Sell 14502.5000 06/02/2023 07:11 14518.6016 (34.2031) 340.5078 4

27 06/02/2023 07:24 Sell 14492.5000 06/02/2023 07:30 14527.7500 (72.5000) 268.0078 6

28 06/02/2023 07:51 Buy 14570.5000 06/02/2023 08:14 14573.0000 3.0000 271.0078 23

29 06/02/2023 08:27 Buy 14595.5000 06/02/2023 08:35 14576.7500 (39.5000) 231.5078 8

30 06/02/2023 09:07 Sell 14567.0000 06/02/2023 09:31 14578.7354 (25.4707) 206.0371 24

31 06/02/2023 09:58 Buy 14594.7500 06/02/2023 10:00 14587.9502 (15.5996) 190.4375 2

32 06/02/2023 10:08 Buy 14603.7500 06/02/2023 10:31 14590.6318 (28.2363) 162.2012 23

33 06/02/2023 11:02 Buy 14592.2500 06/02/2023 11:05 14573.7500 (39.0000) 123.2012 3

34 06/02/2023 11:42 Buy 14585.5000 06/02/2023 11:56 14583.3145 (6.3711) 116.8301 14

35 06/02/2023 12:00 Buy 14595.0000 06/02/2023 12:09 14585.5938 (20.8125) 96.0176 9
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